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High-level meeting on health system for prosperity and solidarity,
Estonia, Tallinn, June 13-14

Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

Thu 3/15/2018 2:30 PM

Toklugeh@who.int <klugeh@who.int>;

Cc:EURO WHO Office in Georgia <eurowhogeo@who.int>; Tallinn2018@who.int <Tallinn2018@who.int>; Sopo Belkania
<sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;

@ 2 attachments

Nomination_Form_Georgia.docx; nomination for Ministerial Meeting_Tallinn.pdf;

Dear Dr. Kluge,

Please, find the enclosed letter of nomination regarding participation in the High-level meeting on health system for
prosperity and solidarity: leaving no one behind, which is to be held in Tallinn, Estonia on June 13-14, 2018. Filled
form is also provided.

It would be highly appreciated if you could confirm the receipt of the mail.

Sincerely yours,
Maia Nikoleishvili MPA

Chief Specialist of International Relations Division

HR Management and International Relations Department
Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
144 Tsereteli ave., 0159 Thilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 32 2510034 (0803)

Cell phone: +995 577272713

E-mail: mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge

1ofl 7/1/2018, 3:00 AM



